JANUARY 2026

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

1

2

3

LUNCH SERVED
MON - SAT
11AM-2:30PM

HAPPY NEW
YEAR!!

POST DINNER
Steaks on Grill
W/Potato & Veg
$20.00

Flounder $14

Karaoke/DJ 6 PM

ALR 10AM

JUKEBOX BINGO
IN BAR

6pm

KITCHEN OPEN
11AM-2:30PM

6

7

9

10

4088 Breakfast
8AM-11AM
$9.00
Team A

BINGO
6:00 PM

Bowling 4PM

KITCHEN OPEN
UNTIL 6PM

TRIVIA 6PM

Finance Mtg 3:30PM
E-Board 4:30PM

LaFemmes 6PM
4088 7PM

WINGS & TACOS 5PM

SAL
Meatloaf
Mashed Pot/Gravy|
Vegetable

$11.00

KARAOKE 7PM

POST DINNER
Fried Pork Chop
Potato/Vegetable
$13.00
Flounder $14

Karaoke/DJ 6 PM

POST MEETING
10AM

KC Going Away
Party 1PM-4PM

No juke box bingo
KITCHEN OPEN
11AM-2:30PM

11

12

13

14

16

17

40838 Breakfast
S8AM-11AM
Team B

BINGO
6:00 PM

BOWLING 4PM

Trivia 6PM
Kitchen Open
UNTIL 6PM

Ladies & Lords

WINGS & TACOS 5PM

ALR
Fried Chicken
Mashed Pot/Grvy

$11.00

KARAOKE 7PM

POST DINNER
BBQ Ribs

Potato/Vegetable

$14.00

Karaoke/DJ 6 PM

No Juke Box Bingo

KITCHEN OPEN
11AM-2:30PM

18

19

20

21

23

24

40838 Breakfast
S8AM-11AM
Team C

BINGO
6:00PM

BOWLING 4PM

KITCHEN OPEN
UNTIL 6PM

Trivia
6PM

Aux E-Board 4:30
Meeting 6PM

WINGS & TACOS 5PM

& Onions W/Potato

AUXILIARY
Sausage,Peppers

Italian Bread
$11.00

KARAOKE 7PM

POST DINNER
Chicken Parmesan
over Noodles
Salad/Garlic Brd
$13.00
Flounder $14

Karaoke/DJ 6 PM

JUKE BOX BINGO

6PM

SAL MEET 10AM

KITCHEN OPEN
11AM-2:30PM

25

26

27

28

30

31

40838 Breakfast
S8AM-11AM
Team A

BOWLING 4PM

KITCHEN OPEN
UNTIL 6PM

Road Ratz

Boy Scouts
6PM

LAFEMMES
Meatloaf
Mashed Pot/Grvy
Vegetable
$11.00

150 ClubDrawing

WINGS & TACOS 5PM

KARAOKE 7PM

POST DINNER

Pot Roast

Mash Pot/Gravy
Veg

$15.00

Flounder $14

Karaoke/DJ 6 PM

Vivian Delasantos

JUKE BOX BINGO

6PM

COL 2PM-5PM

KITCHEN OPEN
11AM-2:30PM




